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BLDG:1:1: S&S # 4

HX Base Yr

1740 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

4300 04 4,174 119.1463 89.36 372,989 1988 1988 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3150

BAS 144 100 144 6,434

BAS 358 100 358 15,996

BAS 396 100 396 17,694

BAS 2,252 100 2,252 100,620

CAN 420 30 126 5,630

CAN 2,994 30 898 40,123

6,564 4,174 186,494

BAS= W48 BAS= W10 S33 E12 N14 W2 N19$ S19 E2 S14 W12 S12CAN=
S6 E13 CAN= S42 W8 S52 E39 N52 W8 N42 W23$ E57 N6 W70$ E58
BAS= E12 N12 W12 S12$ N12 BAS= E12 N33 W12 S33$ N33$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,300

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 10,240.00 10,240.00 100 0 0 3 100 10,240

3 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

11,840

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CG 240.00 208.00 49,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.28 1.35 1.72 85,199


